
Date Day Location Opponent JV Varsity

08/06/25 Wednesday Creekview Creekview 5:00 PM 6:45 PM

08/07/25 Thursday Milton Etowah 6:00 PM

08/09/25 Saturday Woodstock Woodstock 10:00 AM

Paulding 12:00 PM

08/11/25 Monday Milton South Forsyth 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

08/12/25 Tuesday Milton Sequoyah 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

08/13/25 Wednesday North Forsyth North Forsyth 5:00 PM

08/15/25 Friday Milton Creekview 4:30 PM

08/16/25 Saturday Pope Lambert 12:15 PM

Pope 2:30 PM

08/18/25 Monday Milton North Gwinnett 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

08/19/25 Tuesday Lanier Lanier 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

08/21/25 Thursday Milton Roswell 6:00 PM

08/22/25 Friday Milton Pope 4:30 PM

08/25/25 Monday Saint Francis Saint Francis 4:30 PM

08/26/25 Tuesday Chattahoochee Chattahoochee 6:00 PM

08/27/25 Wednesday Milton Alpharetta 5:00 PM

08/28/25 Thursday Milton Gainesville 6:00 PM

09/02/25 Tuesday Milton Seckinger 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

09/04/25 Thursday Milton Chamblee 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

09/06/25 Saturday Westminster Westminster 10:00 AM

Lovett 12:30 PM

09/08/25 Monday Etowah Etowah 4:30 PM

09/09/25 Tuesday Milton Johns Creek 6:00 PM

09/10/25 Wednesday Sequoyah Sequoyah 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

09/11/25 Thursday Milton Lanier 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

09/15/25 Monday Etowah Etowah 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

09/16/25 Tuesday Roswell Roswell 6:00 PM

09/17/25 Wednesday West Forsyth West Forsyth 5:00 PM

09/18/25 Thursday Milton Chattahoochee 6:00 PM

09/22/25 Monday Alpharetta Alpharetta 5:00 PM

09/23/25 Tuesday Gainesville Gainesville 6:00 PM

09/25/25 Thursday Seckinger Seckinger 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

09/30/25 Tuesday Milton Saint Francis 6:00 PM

10/02/25 Thursday Johns Creek Johns Creek 6:00 PM

10/04/25 Saturday Wesleyan Wesleyan 12:00 PM

10/07/25 Tuesday Chamblee Chamblee 5:00 PM


